
AÇÕES MOEDAS

RENDA FIXA VOLATILIDADE

+ Risco- Risco

ANÁLISE

https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinea-investimentos/?viewAsMember=true
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCuP3yzTmY6AWjIljW0GPuPg
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinea-investimentos/?viewAsMember=true
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCuP3yzTmY6AWjIljW0GPuPg
https://www.kinea.com.br/button


COTA

RESGATE:

TAXA

DE SAÍDA:

APLICAÇÃO 

INICIAL:

TAXA DE 

ADM.:

TAXA DE

PERFORMANCE:

PAGAMENTO 

RESGATE:
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0,00%

0,00%

0,00%
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0,00%
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Prev XTR
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